
 

  

  

  

  
  
  

  

  

 

 

 

 

  
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Teach an Chustaim, Baile Átha Cliath, D01 W6X0 
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T +353 1 888 2405 | ministerofstate@housing.gov.ie
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April 202228 March 2022 - 
3 April 2022

Monday 28 March

Wednesday 30 March
10:30 - 11:00 Meeting of the National Traveller and Roma 
Inclusion Strategy time  (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing)

13:46 - 15:46 Regulation of Providers of Building Works Bill 
2022 second stage (Seanad Éireann) - Peter Burke (Housing)

Friday 1 April
09:30 - 10:00 LMFM Interview (Via phone) - Peter Burke
11:00 - 12:00 Sod turning for the Omeath Sewerage Scheme  
(Carlingford Co Louth) - Peter Burke (Housing)
12:30 - 12:59 Visit to Coxes 2B Housing Scheme, Dundalk at 
12.30pm (Dundalk) - Peter Burke (Housing)
13:15 - 14:14 Lunch meeting with Louth County Council (County 
Hall, St. Alphonsus Road, Dundalk A91 KFW6) - Peter Burke 
(Housing)
14:15 - 14:59 Visit to Hallidays Mill, Dundalk  (Dundalk) - Peter 
Burke (Housing)
15:00 - 15:45 Visit to Community Working Hub (Clanbrassil Street
Dundalk adjacent A91 PF70) - Peter Burke (Housing)
16:00 - 16:30 Meeting with FG Councillors (Council offices 
Dundalk) - Peter Burke (Housing)

Tuesday 29 March
14:00 - 15:00 LQ + QPL (Dáil Éireann) - Peter Burke (Housing)
14:30 - 15:30 Meeting with UK Mayors Andy Burnham and Steve
Rotheram  (Room 741, Leinster House) - Peter Burke (Housing)
15:30 - 15:50 Briefing re Exempted Development Regs (Leinster 
House) - Peter Burke
15:50 - 16:40 Planning and Development Act 2000 [Exempt 
Development] [No 2] Regulations 2022  (Dáil Éireann) - Peter 
Burke (Housing)
16:40 - 17:10 Cover for DHealth PMB - Peter Burke (Housing)

Thursday 31 March
10:30 - 11:30 launch of a research report Political Participation 
of Traveller and Roma, and other ethnic minority and migrant 
women at the local level in Ireland  (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing)
12:30 - 13:30 Meeting with Galway County Council (County Hall 
Áras an Chontae, Prospect Hill, Galway H91 H6KX) - Peter Burke 
(Housing)
14:30 - 15:00 Visit to housing development at Kylebroughlan, 
Moycullen (H91 Y042 Co Galway) - Peter Burke (Housing)
16:00 - 16:45 Housing development in Gort na GCloch (Clifden 
H71 C894) - Peter Burke (Housing)

Saturday 2 April

Sunday 3 April

12:45 - 13:45  Minister Heydon providing cover; Motion 
regarding Covid Exempt Regulations - Planning and 
Development Act 2000 [Exempted Development] [Number 2] 
Regulations 2022 (Seanad Éireann) - Peter Burke (Housing)
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May 20224 April 2022 - 
10 April 2022

Monday 4 April

Wednesday 6 April

14:00 - 15:00 LQ + QPL (Dáil Éireann) - Peter Burke (Housing)
14:30 - 15:00 Meeting with Martin Conway (Leinster House) - 
Peter Burke (Housing)
15:15 - 15:45 Meeting re: Maternity-Paternity Leave for 
Councillors - Peter Burke (Housing)
16:09 - 17:09 Opening hour for PMB Regional Group; Motion re:
Vacant Housing (Dáil Éireann) - Peter Burke (Housing)
17:30 - 18:00 Briefing for Planning and Development 
[Amendment] [No. 2] Bill 2022 - Second Stage  - Peter Burke 
(Housing)
18:30 - 20:30 Planning and Development [Amendment] [No. 2] 
Bill 2022 - Second Stage  (Seanad Éireann) - Peter Burke (Housing)

Friday 8 April

Tuesday 5 April

14:00 - 15:00 LQ + QPL (Dáil Éireann) - Peter Burke (Housing)

Thursday 7 April
Dáil Rises  - Peter Burke (Housing)

Saturday 9 April
18:30 - 22:00 All Ireland Community & Council Awards [Black 
Tie event]  (Crowne Plaza Dublin Airport Northwood Park Santry 
Desmense Dublin 9 D09 X9X2) - Peter Burke (Housing)

Sunday 10 April
13:00 - 14:30 Experience Japan Festival (Farmleigh House and 
Estate) - Peter Burke (Housing)

13:30 - 14:30 Ministerial Meeting (LH) - Darragh O'Brien 
(Housing)

14:45 - 15:15 Commencement Matters - No. 2&3 (Seanad 
Eireann) - Peter Burke (Housing)

09:30 - 12:30 IPI Conference 2022 (Ormonde Hotel Kilkenny) - 
Peter Burke (Housing)

10:00 - 11:00 President of Ukraine addressing Dáil  - Peter 
Burke (Housing)
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May 202211 April 2022 - 
17 April 2022

Monday 11 April

Wednesday 13 April

Friday 15 April

Tuesday 12 April

Thursday 14 April

Saturday 16 April

Sunday 17 April
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May 202218 April 2022 - 
24 April 2022

Monday 18 April

Wednesday 20 April

Friday 22 April

Tuesday 19 April

Thursday 21 April

Saturday 23 April

Sunday 24 April
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May 202225 April 2022 - 
1 May 2022

Monday 25 April
14:00 - 14:30 Weekly A/Sec Meeting  (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing)

Wednesday 27 April
09:30 - 11:00 Minister Burke to Speak to an Audience of the 
British Irish Chamber of Commerce  (13 Merrion Square North 
Dublin D02 HW89) - Peter Burke (Housing)
16:00 - 23:00 Dáil potentially voteable (Dáil Éireann LH) - Peter 
Burke (Housing)

Friday 29 April

Tuesday 26 April
Dáil resumes  - Peter Burke (Housing)
14:00 - 15:00 LQ + QPL (Dáil Éireann) - Peter Burke (Housing)
14:30 - 15:00 Dáil voteable  (Dáil Éireann) - Peter Burke (Housing)

Thursday 28 April
Front Bench Cover (Dáil Éireann) - Peter Burke (Housing)
08:30 - 08:45 Radio Kerry Interview (From car)
09:15 - 09:45 Age Friendly Ireland video (Custom House) - Peter 
Burke (Housing)
10:00 - 10:15 National Womens Council Social media toolkit 
launch  (Boardroom Buswells Hotel) - Peter Burke (Housing)
10:30 - 11:30 Commencment Matters (Seanad Chamber) - Peter 
Burke (Housing)
11:30 - 12:00 Affordable Housing Update (VC) - Peter Burke 
(Housing)
13:00 - 14:00 LQ + QPL (Dáil Éireann) - Peter Burke (Housing)

Saturday 30 April

Sunday 1 May


